
Date Timings MPCS MPC BZC MBZC B.Com 

(Com)

B.Com(G) BA

Date Timings MPCS MPC BZC AZC B.Com (CS) BA
10:00 -

11:00

10:00 -

11:00A

M

12:00-

1:00

12:00-

1:00PM

10:00 -

11:00
CS Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry 

Business 

statistics - I

Business 

statistics- I

Political 

science

3:00-

4:00PM

12:00-

1:00
Physics Physics Botany 

Micro 

biology
FIT FIM Economics

10:00 -

11:00A

M

CS Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry FA - I Political science
3:00 - 

4:00
Maths Maths Zoology Zoology

Advanced 

Accounting

Advanced 

Accounting
History

12:00-

1:00PM
Physics Physics Botany 

Micro 

biology
BOM Economics

2.30 -

3.30PM
Maths Maths Zoology Zoology B.E History

4:00-

5:00 PM
- - - - IT -

Date Timings MPCS MPC BZC AZC B.Com (CS) BA Date Timings MPCS MPC BZC MBZC
B.Com 

(Com)
B.Com(G) BA

10:00 -

11:00A

M

10:00 -

11:00

12:00-

1:00PM

12:00-

1:00

3:00-

4:00PM

10:00 -

11:00
CS-V

Chemistry-

V
Chemistry-V

Chemistry -

V

Cost 

Accounting
_

Political 

science

10:00 -

11:00A

M

CS Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry FA - I Political science
12:00-

1:00

Physics-

V
Physics-V Botany -V

Micro 

biology-V
Business law _ Economics

12:00-

1:00PM
Physics Physics Botany 

Micro 

biology
BOM Economics

3:00 - 

4:00
Maths-V Maths-V Zoology-V Zoology-V BTP _ History

2.30 -

3.30PM
Maths Maths Zoology Zoology B.E History

10:00 -

11:00
CS-V

Chemistry-

VI

Chemistry-

VI

Chemistry -

VI
Auditing _

Political 

science

4:00-

5:00 PM - - - - IT -

12:00-

1:00

Physics-

VI
Physics-VI Botany -VI

Micro 

biology-VI

Computerised 

A/c
_ Economics

3:00 - 

4:00
Maths-VI Maths-VI Zoology-VI

Zoology-

VI
E-Commerce _ History

Telugu

16.12.2023

Internal - I  for II Year  (III SEM) 

09.10.2023

English

EVS/AECC

10.10.2023

Internal Time Table - II  (I SEM) 

15.12.2023

English

Telugu

EVS/AECC

TTWRDC (W) SURYAPET - 2023-2024

Internal Time Table - I (I SEM) 

09.10.2023

English Telugu

10.10.2023

TTWRDC (W) SURYAPET  2022-2023

Internal  - I  for III Year (V SEM) 

15.12.2023

English

Telugu

16.12.2023

17.12.2023


